
A REMINDER FROM… 

 

If you have questions regarding this notification, please contact El Paso Health Provider Relations at 
915-532-3778 ext.01507, Monday thru Friday 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
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January 2025 JW Modifier Eligible Drug List Available 
 
The quarterly list of drugs eligible for billing with the JW modifier is now available. 
 
Refer to the Outpatient Drug Services Handbook chapter of the Texas Medicaid Provider 
Procedure Manual for more information about policy and reimbursement requirements. 
 
Resources: 
# 2025-01--jw-modifier-list (attached) 
# VDP website: Clinician-Administered Drugs: txvendordrug.com/formulary/clinician 
administered-drugs 
# VDP Website: CAD search: txvendordrug.com/formulary/formulary-search 
# TMHP: Texas Medicaid Provider Procedures Manual: tmhp.com/resources/provider 
manuals/tmppm 
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